BID FORM

THE UNDERSIGNED PROPOSES TO FURNISH EMERGENCY STREET LIGHTING AND TRAFFIC SIGNAL
REPAIR SERVICES TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, VILLAGE OF OAK PARK, 201 SOUTH

BOULEVARD, OAK PARK, IL 60302, Attn: Keith Seat, Senior Electrician.

No. Iltem Description

1. Labor/ Rate (Raise after June 2018)
Labor/ Rate overtime
Sunday/Holiday

2 Equipment Rates per Hour
Service Truck
Bucket Truck
Boom Truck/crane for setting poles
Auger Truck
Air Compressor
Directional Bore Machine
Back Hoe

3. Material
30’ Aluminum pole w/6’ arm new
30’ Aluminum pole w/6' arm used
Cobra Head new
Cobra Head used
1" uniduct w/3 conductor #8 or 6

4. Expected response time for knockdowns

Meade, Inc.
Organization Name

626 Willowbrook Center Parkway

Willowbrook, IL. 60527
Address

January 17, 2019
Date

Total
Price

121.00
186.00
239.00

26.00
41.00
50.00
55.00
23.00
118.00
35.00

1,225,00
900.00
295.00
175.00

1 Hour
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Authorized Signature
Michael K. Knutson

(708) 588-2500
Telephone

(708) 588-2501
Fax

mkk@meade100.com
Email




