## II BID FORM

THE UNDERSIGNED PROPOSES TO FURNISH EMERGENCY STREET LIGHTING AND TRAFFIC SIGNAL REPAIR SERVICES TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, VILLAGE OF OAK PARK, 201 SOUTH BOULEVARD, OAK PARK, IL 60302, Attn: Keith Seat, Senior Electrician.

No.	Item Description	Total Price
1. Labor/ Rate (Raise after June 2018)		121.00
Lab	or/ Rate overtime	186.00
Sur	day/Holiday	239.00
2 Equipment Rates per Hour		
	Service Truck	26.00
	Bucket Truck	41.00
	Boom Truck/crane for setting poles	50.00
	Auger Truck	55.00
	Air Compressor Directional Bore Machine	23.00
	Back Hoe	118.00
	Dack noe	35.00
3. Ma	terial 30' Aluminum pole w/6' arm new 30' Aluminum pole w/6' arm used Cobra Head new Cobra Head used 1" uniduct w/3 conductor #8 or 6 ected response time for knockdowns	1,225.00 900.00 295.00 175.00 4.40
Meade, Inc. By Michael Kinton		
	Organization Name	Authorized Signature Michael K. Knutson
626	Willowbrook Center Parkway	(708) 588-2500
		Telephone
Wil	lowbrook, IL. 60527	(708) 588-2501
0	Address	Fax
Jar	nuary 17, 2019 Date	mkk@meade100.com Email
	Date	LITION